
Fall 2020/2021
List of Honors 

GRADUATES

3.9

3.67

3.77

3.71

3.76

3.73

3.86

3.78

3.79

3.76

3.75

3.84

3.79

3.7

Information and Communication Technologies

Business Studies with Marketing

Human Resource Management

Human Resource Management

Human Resource Management

Business Studies with Finance

Business Studies with Accounting

Business Studies with Economics

Human Resource Management

Networking and Security

Computer Science

Human Resource Management

Business Studies with Systems Practice

Business Studies with Marketing

Dany Gerges Abou Nader

Jessica Jean Pierre Bejjani

Joe Iskandar Assi

Mariam Haitham Azhari

Andree Samir Atallah

Farah Mostapha Singer

Mireille Georges Fares

Tia Laurent Shaaya

Rana Raif Rashid Al Jiblawi

Joe Youssef El Teres

Frederic Richard Saloumi

Mireille Joseph Samaha

Danny Antoine Nader

Gaelle Toni Abou Naoum


