

Fall 2020/2021 List of Honors

GRADUATES

Dany Gerges Abou Nader	3.9	Information and Communication Technologies
Jessica Jean Pierre Bejjani	3.67	Business Studies with Marketing
Joe Iskandar Assi	3.77	Human Res <mark>ourc</mark> e Management
Mariam Haitham Azhari	3.71	Human R <mark>esourc</mark> e Management
Andree Samir Atallah	3.76	Human Resource Management
Farah Mostapha Singer	3.73	Business Studies with Finance
Mireille Georges Fares	3.86	Business Studies with Accounting
Tia Laurent Shaaya	3.78	Business Studies with Economics
Rana Raif Rashid Al Jiblawi	3.79	Human Resource Management
Joe Youssef El Teres	3.76	Networking and Security
Frederic Richard Saloumi	3.75	Computer Science
Mireille Joseph Samaha	3.84	Human Resource Management
Danny Antoine Nader	3.79	Business Studies with Systems Practice
Gaelle Toni Abou Naoum	3.7	Business Studies with Marketing